
发票号码:
INVOICE NO.:
合同号码:

S/C NO.:

日期:

DATE:

装船口岸: 目的地:
FROM: TO:

唛头
Marks Quantity (pcs)

ML-DS076 HRM R39SR 20,072

ML-DD050 HRM R39DR 20,016

ML-DS080 HRM R48 10,164

ML-DS078 HRM R40Z 30,219

ML-FS041 HRM R40M 5,002
ML-FD018 HRM R42M 5,000

0.36 10878.84
0.95
1.54

4751.9
7700

Description Unit Price (USD/pc) Amount(USD)
ROLLER FOB Ningbo / by sea

0.207 4154.904
0.295 5904.72
0.36 3659.04

货物数量及名称 单价 总值

Ningbo, China Buenos Aires, Argentina

                           PROFORMA INVOICE  
            形式发票

SEDAF INTERNATIONAL SA
Viña del mar 6765  Zip Code: 11.500   Montevideo, Uruguay
Phone: +598-2600-2040  RUT/VAT 217539710013

PI2208293

29-Aug-22

中国宁波国际合作有限责任公司
CHINA NINGBO INTERNATIONAL COOPERATION CO., LTD

198 Mayuan Road, Ningbo 315012, China.
FAX: 0086-574-87149359

TO:M/S.

ML-FD018 HRM R42M 5,000
ML-FD031 HRM L42 5,000
sample screw screw 1,600
Sample Axle Axle 1,600

98,673

Payment: 
Finishing:
Manufacturer:
Export agent:

Bank Account:
Bank:
Bank address:
Beneficiary:
Account: 
Swift No:

0
0
0

SHANGHAI PUDONG DEVELOPMENT BANK, NINGBO BRANCH
198  MAYUAN  ROAD,  NINGBO,  CHINA
CHINA NINGBO INTERNATIONAL COOPERATION CO., LTD.
94011457410002706
SPDBCNSH342

About 90-105 days when we get deposit payment.
Ningbo Guoli Pulley Manufacture Co., Ltd.
China Ningbo International Cooperation Co., Ltd.
VAT No. 913302061441009080

Total Amount: US$44,749.40

20% deposit by T/T in advance, 80% balance by T/T before shipment.

1.54
1.54

7700
7700

0


